FREE WORLDWIDE SHIPPING ON EVERY ORDER!

Flexiharpan 45 capsules - mydrxm.com

Flexiharpan 45 capsules

Flexiharpan

  • $36.50


Flexiharpan 435 mg is a traditional herbal medicine used to relieve mild joint pain.

Detailed product information

Flexiharpan 435 mg

hard capsules

Harpagophyti radix

Read the package leaflet carefully before you start taking this medicine because it contains important information for you.

Always take this medicine exactly in accordance with the package leaflet or as your doctor or pharmacist has told you.

- Keep this leaflet. You may need to read it again.

- Ask your pharmacist if you need further information or advice.

- If you get any side effects, talk to your doctor or pharmacist. The same applies to any side effects not listed in this leaflet. See point 4.

- If you do not feel better within 7 days, or if you get worse, you must consult your doctor.

What you will find in this leaflet

1. What Flexiharpan 435 mg is and what it is used for

2. What you need to know before taking Flexiharpan 435 mg

3. How to take Flexiharpan 435 mg

4. Possible side effects

5. How to store Flexiharpan 435 mg

6. Package Contents and Other Information

 

1. What Flexiharpan 435 mg is and what it is used for

Flexiharpan 435 mg is a traditional herbal medicine used to relieve mild joint pain.

The use of this traditional herbal medicinal product is based exclusively on the experience of long-term use.

If you do not feel better within 7 days, or if you get worse, you should consult your doctor.

2. What you need to know before taking Flexiharpan 435 mg

Do not take Flexiharpan 435 mg

- if you are allergic to harpagophyte root or any of the other ingredients of this medicine (listed in section 6).

If you are not sure whether this applies to you, ask your doctor or pharmacist for advice before taking Flexiharpan 435 mg.

Warnings and precautions

Talk to your doctor or pharmacist before taking Flexiharpan 435 mg if:

- you have a heart or blood vessel disease

- you have gastric and / or duodenal ulcers.

As a precautionary measure, you should not take Flexiharpan 435 mg in these cases. If the joint pain is accompanied by swelling or redness of the joint or elevated temperature (fever), see a doctor.

Children and Teens

Due to lack of experience, the use of the product in children and adolescents under 18 years of age is not recommended.

Other medicines and Flexiharpan 435 mg

Tell your doctor or pharmacist if you are taking, have recently taken or might take any other medicines.

Pregnancy, breastfeeding and fertility

If you are pregnant or breast-feeding, think you may be pregnant or are planning to have a baby, ask your doctor or pharmacist for advice before taking this medicine.

Due to lack of data, the use of Flexiharpan 435 mg in pregnancy and lactation is not recommended.

Driving and using machines

No studies on the effects on the ability to drive and use machines have been performed.

 

3. How to take Flexiharpan 435 mg

Always take this medicine exactly in accordance with the package leaflet or as your doctor or pharmacist has told you. You should check with your doctor or pharmacist if you are not sure.

The capsules are taken orally (by mouth).

The product is intended for adults.

The recommended dose is 1 capsule 3 times a day (morning, noon and evening). It is taken with food, with a large glass of water.

If symptoms do not improve or even worsen within 7 days, consult a doctor.

Do not take Flexiharpan 435 mg for more than 4 weeks. If symptoms persist after treatment, consult your doctor.

If you take more Flexiharpan 435 mg than you should

Contact a doctor immediately.

If you forget to take Flexiharpan 435 mg

Do not double the next dose to make up for a forgotten tablet, continue with the established dose.

If you have any further questions on the use of this product, ask your doctor or pharmacist.

 

4. Possible side effects

Like all medicines, this medicine can cause side effects, although not everybody gets them.

The following side effects may occur with Flexiharpan 435 mg: \ t

The frequency of adverse reactions is unknown (cannot be estimated from the available data):

diarrhea, nausea, vomiting, abdominal pain, headache, dizziness, allergic skin reactions - eg rash, itching.

Reporting side effects

If you get any side effects, talk to your doctor, pharmacist or nurse. The same applies to any side effects not listed in this leaflet. You can also report side effects directly to:

State Institute for Drug Control

Šrobárova 48

100 41 Prague 10

website: www.sukl.cz/nahlasit-nezadouci-ucinek.

By reporting side effects, you can help get more information about the safety of this medicine.

 

5. How to store Flexiharpan 435 mg

Keep this medicine out of the sight and reach of children.

Do not use this medicine after the expiry date which is stated on the carton and container after EXP. The expiry date refers to the last day of that month.

Do not store above 25 ° C. Store in the original tightly closed container in order to protect from light and moisture.

Do not dispose of any medicinal products in wastewater or household waste. Ask your pharmacist how to dispose of products you no longer use. These measures help protect the environment.

 

6. Package Contents and Other Information

What Flexiharpan 435 mg contains

Active Substance:

Each hard capsule contains Harpagophyti radix 435 mg (equivalent to 5.2 mg harpagoside)

Excipients:

Capsule content: magnesium stearate, colloidal hydrated silica

Body and cap capsule: hypromellose

 

Marketing Authorization Holder and Manufacturer

LABORATOIRES ARKOPHARMA

LID de Carros Le Broc - 1er avenue, 2709 m

06510 CARROS

France